
REGIONAL CONTACTS 

Private Company /Not-For-Profit Organization
Management Liabilty Division

1117

BOSTON

Eric Berens 
Vice President 
T:	 860.284.1776 
E:	eric.berens@awac.com

MIDWEST (CHICAGO)

Maggie Smith 
Vice President 
T:	 312.646.7722 
E:	maggie.smith@awac.com

Peter Guzauskas 
Assistant Vice President 
T:	 312.646.7766 
E:	peter.guzauskas@awac.com

NYC / LONG ISLAND

Christine Genova 
Vice President 
T:	 646.794.0556 
E:	christine.genova@awac.com

Kimberli Dorn 
Senior Underwriter 
T:	 646.794.0551 
E:	kimberli.dorn@awac.com

PRACTICE LEAD 
Will Grein 
Senior Vice President 
Private Company / Not-For-Profit 
Management Liability Division 
T:	 646.794.0554 
E:	 will.grein@awac.com

PHILADELPHIA / MID-ATLANTIC

Dan Edwards 
Assistant Vice President 
T:	 267.800.1826 
E:	daniel.edwards@awac.com

SOUTHEAST (ATLANTA)

Eric Flynn 
Vice President 
T:	 678.704.8408 
E:	eric.flynn@awac.com

Joshua Grasso 
Senior Underwriter 
T:	 678.704.8407 
E:	 joshua.grasso@awac.com

SOUTHWEST (DALLAS)

Dane McLaren 
Senior Underwriter 
T:	 469.248.4009 
E:	dane.mclaren@awac.com

WEST COAST (SAN FRANCISCO)

Gregg Glick 
Senior Vice President 
T:	 415.262.8181 
E:	gregg.glick@awac.com

Nikki Emrick 
Senior Underwriter 
T:	 415.262.8173 
E:	nikki.emrick@awac.com

WEST COAST (LOS ANGELES)

Steve Wunderling 
Vice President 
T:	 213.416.1406 
E:	steve.wunderling@awac.com

Jessica Bhardwaj 
Senior Underwriter 
T:	 213.416.1414 
E:	 jessica.bhardwaj@awac.com

RENEWAL TEAM

Anna Kibbe 
Vice President 
T:	 860.284.1536 
E:	anna.kibbe@awac.com

Annette Vinci 
Renewal Underwriter 
T:	 860.284.1370 
E:	annette.vinci@awac.com


